Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UB2100014749857

UB190002636989

UA223022075367

UB2100026628882

UB2200014631093

UB2200017687179

UB2000014635249

U0220002620557

UA223022071231

UB2200014757825

UB2100017640842

UA223022077363

UB2100017641185

UB2200017675847

UA223022074085

UA173017289394

UA223022083199

UA22302207314

UA223022076073

UA223022255894

UA223022077009

UB2200017634615

UA223022340848

SALONI
SOURABH
NARUKA
JAIPAL
GUNJAN
TANWAR
ABHISHEK PAL
MONIKA YADAV
AISHWARYA
SINGH
Devanand
ADARSH SINGH
ANJALI

SHARMA
ANKIT KUMAR

ROY

ANUJ KUMAR

DOLLY SHARMA

AAINA

VISHAL

NASEEM

AHMED

TEJASVI

AMBER REJA

TANNU

SONU

CHANDAN

VIPUL

MANISH
KUAMR

9968444735

9817808680

7836050192

9625011610

9289026299

9050068246

9319475998

8053316870

8376042281

9818439457

7827759440

8744903920

9871265198

9350917920

8527779713

8708828132

7291928560

8595855292

8700049904

9817236707

8810214682

8700234809

8930118621

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

NARESH CHAND
RAJENDRA NARUKA
RAJESH KUMAR
OM SINGH TANWAR
RAJ KUMAR PAL
AJITPAL

MANOJ KUMAR
PUNDHIR

Bijendra Jangir
ANAND PRATAP
SINGH

DINESH KUMAR
RANJIT ROY
KANWAR PAL
SURAJ SHARMA
DAUD

RAMPAL SINGH
MOHD KHUBI
NARESH KUMAR
MORTTAJU ALI
BALENDER SINGH
DHARMBIR
SUBHASH PRASAD

SHIV KUMAR

VIRENDER

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-l)

26/10/2003

19/02/2003

12/06/2003

19/06/2003

11/07/2004

22/09/2003

20/08/2003

05/07/2004

07/06/2003

11/04/2005

09/12/2003

10/11/2003

21/04/2004

25/01/2003

14/08/2003

10/11/1999

21/01/2005

10/12/2003

02/11/2004

20/11/2003

10/05/2004

08/01/2005

20/05/2005

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AloC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

85.6

84.2

83.4

83.4

78.2

83

81.6

752

80

79.8

79.6

77.4

75.6

75

74

73

72.4

722

71.4

71

70.8

65.6

84.2

83.4

83.4

83.2

83

80.2

80

79.8

79.6

77.4

75

74

73

72.4

722

71

70.8

70.6

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B. Sc ) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
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Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

UA223022078753

UB2200017632621

UB2200017627773

UB2200017646372

UB2200017629028

UB2000017694344

U022000050593213069

UB2200017692195

UA223022075233

UB2200017632602

UB2100014636310

UA223022120222

ABHAY SINGH
VIBHA
AYUSHI

CHAUHAN

PRASHANT
SINGH

VARUN

SHARMA

ASTHA

Ansh

KAMAL

SUNNY

LOKESH

NAZMIN KHAN

UMESH

9211591757

8287152180

9718384029

9311241673

9355538038

9813508854

8595305337

8930464323

8505969429

8396915944

9899786124

9350557756

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

AWADHESH SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

CHETAN KUMAR

CHAKARVARTI

SINGH

RAVINDER SHARMA

RISHIRAM

Ved Prakash

ANIL KUMAR

RAJESH SHARMA

NANAK CHAND

NASIR KHAN

SATBIR

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-l)

26/06/2004

25/07/2006

11/05/2004

19/03/2004

28/11/2004

07/03/2003

23/06/2005

07/09/2004

30/04/2005

29/10/2004

05/12/2003

02/10/2004

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

65.4

70.4

69.8

69.6

69.6

69.4

67.8

63.6

69.2

67.2

63.8

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B. Sc ) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I
(Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
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