Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Bio-Tech-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2100014749857	SALONI	9968444735	NARESH CHAND	26/10/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	86.4	0	86.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
2	UB190002636989	SOURABH NARUKA	9817808680	RAJENDRA NARUKA	19/02/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	85.6	0	85.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
3	UA223022075367	JAIPAL	7836050192	RAJESH KUMAR	12/06/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	84.2	0	84.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
4	UB2100026628882	GUNJAN TANWAR	9625011610	OM SINGH TANWAR	19/06/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	83.4	0	83.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
5	UB2200014631093	ABHISHEK PAL	9289026299	RAJ KUMAR PAL	11/07/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	83.4	0	83.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
6	UB2200017687179	MONIKA YADAV	9050068246	AJITPAL	22/09/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	78.2	5	83.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
7	UB2000014635249	AISHWARYA SINGH	9319475998	MANOJ KUMAR PUNDHIR	20/08/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	83	0	83	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
8	UO220002620557	Devanand	8053316870	Bijendra Jangir	05/07/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	81.6	0	81.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
9	UA223022071231	ADARSH SINGH	8376042281	ANAND PRATAP SINGH	07/06/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	75.2	5	80.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
10	UB2200014757825	ANJALI SHARMA	9818439457	DINESH KUMAR	11/04/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	80	0	80	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
11	UB2100017640842	ANKIT KUMAR ROY	7827759440	RANJIT ROY	09/12/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	79.8	0	79.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
12	UA223022077363	ANUJ KUMAR	8744903920	KANWAR PAL	10/11/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	79.6	0	79.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
13	UB2100017641185	DOLLY SHARMA	9871265198	SURAJ SHARMA	21/04/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77.4	0	77.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
14	UB2200017675847	AAINA	9350917920	DAUD	25/01/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	75.6	0	75.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
15	UA223022074085	VISHAL	8527779713	RAMPAL SINGH	14/08/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	75	0	75	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
16	UA173017289394	NASEEM AHMED	8708828132	MOHD KHUBI	10/11/1999	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	74	0	74	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
17	UA223022083199	TEJASVI	7291928560	NARESH KUMAR	21/01/2005	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	73	0	73	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
18	UA22302207314	AMBER REJA	8595855292	MORTTAJU ALI	10/12/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	72.4	0	72.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
19	UA223022076073	TANNU	8700049904	BALENDER SINGH	02/11/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	72.2	0	72.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
20	UA223022255894	SONU	9817236707	DHARMBIR	20/11/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	71.4	0	71.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
21	UA223022077009	CHANDAN	8810214682	SUBHASH PRASAD	10/05/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	71	0	71	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
22	UB2200017634615	VIPUL	8700234809	SHIV KUMAR	08/01/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	70.8	0	70.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
23	UA223022340848	MANISH KUAMR	8930118621	VIRENDER	20/05/2005	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	65.6	5	70.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech-Bio-Tech-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UA223022078753	ABHAY SINGH	9211591757	AWADHESH SINGH	26/06/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	70.4	0	70.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
5	UB2200017632621	VIBHA	8287152180	SUNIL KUMAR	25/07/2006	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.4	5	70.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
6	UB2200017627773	AYUSHI CHAUHAN	9718384029	CHETAN KUMAR	11/05/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	69.8	0	69.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
7	UB2200017646372	PRASHANT SINGH	9311241673	CHAKARVARTI SINGH	19/03/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	69.6	0	69.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
8	UB2200017629028	VARUN SHARMA	9355538038	RAVINDER SHARMA	28/11/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	69.6	0	69.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
9	UB2000017694344	ASTHA	9813508854	RISHIRAM	07/03/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	64.4	5	69.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
)	UO22000050593213069	Ansh	8595305337	Ved Prakash	23/06/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	67.8	0	67.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
1	UB2200017692195	KAMAL	8930464323	ANIL KUMAR	07/09/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	63.6	0	63.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
2	UA223022075233	SUNNY	8505969429	RAJESH SHARMA	30/04/2005	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	65.8	0	65.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
3	UB2200017632602	LOKESH	8396915944	NANAK CHAND	29/10/2004	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	64.2	5	69.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
4	UB2100014636310	NAZMIN KHAN	9899786124	NASIR KHAN	05/12/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	67.2	0	67.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)
5	UA223022120222	UMESH	9350557756	SATBIR	02/10/2004	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	63.8	0	63.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech- Bio-Tech-Govt-I (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech)